BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 31.962
MEDELLIN 8.178
CALI 8.851
BARRANQUILLA 4.609
BUCARAMANGA 2.562
CARTAGENA 2.244
MANIZALES 698
PEREIRA 1.248
TOTAL 60.352

Millones ($)
496.442,25
117.905,56
79.639,78
63.093,10
26.507,52
20.894,50

6.607,00
31.945,09

843.034,79
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